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Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2011 
Under ASA Laws & Technical Rules for Swimming 
Session - 7: March 26th :8.00am for 9.00am Start 
at Macclesfield Leisure Centre 
EVENT 701 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle    
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Madeleine CROMPTON 10 Stockport Mo   5:14.24  417  
 50m    36.17 100m  1:15.73 150m  1:54.91 200m  2:35.25250m  3:15.07300m  3:54.99350m  4:35.68400m  5:14.24 
2. Elizabeth HARRIS 10 Satellite   5:15.36  413  
 50m    35.35 100m  1:14.73 150m  1:54.71 200m  2:35.24250m  3:15.10300m  3:55.99350m  4:36.74400m  5:15.36 
3. Anna DUNCAN 10 Hoylake   5:19.42  397  
 50m    36.26 100m  1:16.84 150m  1:57.92 200m  2:39.04250m  3:20.31300m  4:00.88350m  4:41.03400m  5:19.42 
4. Lara BATE 10 Stockport Mo   5:19.88  396  
 50m    37.19 100m  1:18.11 150m  1:59.31 200m  2:40.44250m  3:21.15300m  4:01.90350m  4:42.71400m  5:19.88 
5. Ana GOLDRICK 10 Stockport Mo   5:43.21  320  
 50m    40.06 100m  1:23.18 150m  2:07.40 200m  2:52.06250m  3:36.67300m  4:20.90350m  5:03.59400m  5:43.21 
6. Ellie BARKER 10 Stockport Mo   5:43.95  318  
 50m    39.35 100m  1:22.44 150m  2:07.08 200m  2:51.78250m  3:36.43300m  4:20.37350m  5:03.71400m  5:43.95 
7. Elizabeth CAUNT 10 Satellite   5:44.90  315  
 50m    37.94 100m  1:22.26 150m  2:06.44 200m  2:50.98250m  3:35.58300m  4:21.22350m  5:04.48400m  5:44.90 
8. Kate LINFORD 10 Birkenhead   5:45.42  314  
 50m    38.37 100m  1:21.97 150m  2:06.31 200m  2:51.75250m  3:36.58300m  4:21.06350m  5:04.87400m  5:45.42 
9. Megan CHUBB 10 Birkenhead   5:50.91  300  
 50m    39.17 100m  1:23.44 150m  2:08.30 200m  2:53.39250m  3:38.60300m  4:23.42350m  5:07.99400m  5:50.91 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Molly TINKER 11 Stockport Mo   4:48.26  541  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:07.87 150m  1:44.54 200m  2:21.31250m  2:58.52300m  3:36.11350m  4:13.24400m  4:48.26 
2. Charlotte DANIELS 11 Stockport Mo   4:48.50  539  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:44.73 200m  2:21.86250m  2:59.09300m  3:36.24350m  4:13.64400m  4:48.50 
3. Molly ROODHOUSE 11 Stockport Mo   5:00.01  480  
 50m    34.29 100m  1:11.79 150m  1:49.93 200m  2:28.30250m  3:06.56300m  3:45.32350m  4:24.17400m  5:00.01 
4. Abbie PARTON 11 Wirral Metro   5:01.21  474  
 50m    33.92 100m  1:11.84 150m  1:50.48 200m  2:29.00250m  3:08.01300m  3:46.55350m  4:25.10400m  5:01.21 
5. Francesca CROSS 11 Stockport Mo   5:04.34  459  
 50m    34.06 100m  1:11.33 150m  1:50.01 200m  2:29.20250m  3:08.07300m  3:47.73350m  4:26.78400m  5:04.34 
6. Tori SOPP 11 Wirral Metro   5:08.83  440  
 50m    35.25 100m  1:13.57 150m  1:53.49 200m  2:34.35250m  3:14.41300m  3:53.77350m  4:32.74400m  5:08.83 
7. Niamh MINTON 11 Alsager   5:21.96  388  
 50m    34.08 100m  1:12.52 150m  1:52.65 200m  2:34.08250m  3:15.62300m  3:57.44350m  4:40.12400m  5:21.96 
8. Amy CALLAGHAN 11 Warrington W   5:24.66  378  
 50m    36.62 100m  1:17.31 150m  1:58.72 200m  2:40.32250m  3:21.96300m  4:03.58350m  4:44.87400m  5:24.66 
9. Siobhan HARRISON 11 Warrington W   5:25.43  376  
 50m    36.35 100m  1:16.46 150m  1:58.25 200m  2:39.64250m  3:21.82300m  4:03.76350m  4:45.36400m  5:25.43 
10. Sadie BUTTERWORTH 11 Stockport Mo   5:26.32  373  
 50m    37.19 100m  1:17.36 150m  1:58.97 200m  2:40.98250m  3:22.50300m  4:04.21350m  4:45.63400m  5:26.32 
11. Charlotte MARSHALL 11 Stockport Mo   5:27.20  370  
 50m    36.32 100m  1:17.46 150m  1:59.35 200m  2:42.06250m  3:23.98300m  4:06.36350m  4:48.00400m  5:27.20 
12. Rebecca Jayne COWTAN 11 Stockport Mo   5:28.90  364  
 50m    36.88 100m  1:18.42 150m  2:00.45 200m  2:43.24250m  3:25.53300m  4:07.43350m  4:49.87400m  5:28.90 
13. Olivia RIDER 11 Stockport Mo   5:31.80  354  
 50m    36.75 100m  1:19.25 150m  2:02.28 200m  2:44.75250m  3:27.22300m  4:09.84350m  4:51.84400m  5:31.80 
14. Jenna HORSFALL 11 Stockport Mo   5:32.40  353  
 50m    37.48 100m  1:19.27 150m  2:01.81 200m  2:44.14250m  3:27.06300m  4:10.42350m  4:52.89400m  5:32.40 
15. Isabel TURNOCK 11 Alsager   5:33.28  350  
 50m    37.03 100m  1:17.81 150m  2:00.43 200m  2:43.48250m  3:26.93300m  4:09.87350m  4:52.80400m  5:33.28 
16. Lauryn PETTIFER 11 Stockport Mo   5:36.08  341  
 50m    36.67 100m  1:18.19 150m  2:01.10 200m  2:44.31250m  3:27.93300m  4:11.62350m  4:54.73400m  5:36.08 
17. Shannon CAMPBELL 11 Warrington W   5:37.47  337  
 50m    36.42 100m  1:18.91 150m  2:02.24 200m  2:46.36250m  3:29.18300m  4:12.96350m  4:56.04400m  5:37.47 
18. Ellen O'CONNELL 11 Wirral Metro   5:42.93  321  
 50m    36.40 100m  1:18.24 150m  2:02.69 200m  2:46.50250m  3:30.98300m  4:15.59350m  5:00.16400m  5:42.93 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Isobel THWAITE 12 Co Chester   4:48.95  537  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:45.41 200m  2:22.18250m  2:59.04300m  3:35.98350m  4:12.71400m  4:48.95 
2. Olivia HOGG 12 Wirral Metro   4:51.17  525  
 50m    32.94 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:45.89 200m  2:22.94250m  3:00.42300m  3:37.56350m  4:15.29400m  4:51.17 
3. Hannah CHUBB 12 Birkenhead   4:51.81  521  
 50m    34.23 100m  1:11.68 150m  1:49.24 200m  2:26.45250m  3:02.89300m  3:39.85350m  4:16.64400m  4:51.81 
4. Grace FARR 12 Crewe Flyers   4:53.70  511  
 50m    33.76 100m  1:10.67 150m  1:48.06 200m  2:25.55250m  3:03.06300m  3:40.63350m  4:18.00400m  4:53.70 
5. Toni BRUCE 12 Stockport Mo   4:55.51  502  
 50m    33.56 100m  1:10.75 150m  1:47.89 200m  2:26.50250m  3:04.12300m  3:42.45350m  4:20.18400m  4:55.51 
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6. Emma DUFF 12 Crewe Flyers   4:56.38  497  
 50m    33.69 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:46.83 200m  2:24.14250m  3:01.63300m  3:40.45350m  4:18.89400m  4:56.38 
7. Tanisha ORCHARD 12 Dane Valley   4:57.03  494  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:10.75 150m  1:48.73 200m  2:26.65250m  3:04.26300m  3:42.15350m  4:20.68400m  4:57.03 
8. Rosie MOORE 12 Wirral Metro   5:00.05  479  
 50m    33.56 100m  1:10.67 150m  1:49.52 200m  2:28.73250m  3:06.37300m  3:45.26350m  4:24.15400m  5:00.05 
9. Alicia PIERCE 12 Warrington W   5:04.73  458  
 50m    34.25 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:50.54 200m  2:30.03250m  3:08.65300m  3:47.91350m  4:27.60400m  5:04.73 
10. Klaudia KIRKPATRICK 12 Warrington W   5:06.34  450  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:12.35 150m  1:50.84 200m  2:29.60250m  3:08.76300m  3:48.03350m  4:27.94400m  5:06.34 
11. Catherine ROSS 12 Warrington W   5:08.52  441  
 50m    34.03 100m  1:11.65 150m  1:50.54 200m  2:29.56250m  3:09.20300m  3:48.76350m  4:29.18400m  5:08.52 
12. Hannah MELLING 12 Wirral Metro   5:19.57  397  
 50m    34.54 100m  1:14.16 150m  1:56.00 200m  2:38.18250m  3:19.44300m  4:00.98350m  4:42.14400m  5:19.57 
13. Maddie JACKSON-WOJCIK 12 Warrington W   5:24.32  380  
 50m    35.08 100m  1:14.17 150m  1:54.79 200m  2:35.20250m  3:16.72300m  3:58.95350m  4:42.09400m  5:24.32 
14. Emily ION 12 Winsford   5:25.98  374  
 50m    35.88 100m  1:16.52 150m  1:58.67 200m  2:41.31250m  3:23.33300m  4:05.32350m  4:46.82400m  5:25.98 
15. Tonisha O'GORMAN 12 Wirral Metro   5:26.48  372  
 50m    37.22 100m  1:18.14 150m  1:59.52 200m  2:41.35250m  3:22.31300m  4:05.21350m  4:46.34400m  5:26.48 
16. Molly MONAGHAN 12 Hazel Grove   5:29.29  363  
 50m    34.82 100m  1:15.65 150m  1:57.66 200m  2:39.30250m  3:21.66300m  4:04.18350m  4:46.09400m  5:29.29 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Kathleen DAWSON 13 Warrington W   4:25.22  694  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:03.50 150m  1:37.01 200m  2:10.39250m  2:43.67300m  3:17.82350m  3:51.99400m  4:25.22 
2. Kate ROODHOUSE 13 Stockport Mo   4:44.81  561  
 50m    32.87 100m  1:08.02 150m  1:44.38 200m  2:20.63250m  2:56.82300m  3:33.08350m  4:09.45400m  4:44.81 
3. Ellie Ann BAGSHAW 13 Stockport Mo   4:49.23  535  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:44.33 200m  2:21.41250m  2:58.45300m  3:36.14350m  4:13.35400m  4:49.23 
4. Laura MULLANY 13 Stockport Mo   4:50.54  528  
 50m    33.49 100m  1:10.08 150m  1:47.13 200m  2:24.39250m  3:00.87300m  3:37.72350m  4:14.60400m  4:50.54 
5. Freya GRIFFITHS 13 Wirral Metro   4:50.98  526  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:09.48 150m  1:46.53 200m  2:23.82250m  3:01.13300m  3:38.50350m  4:15.39400m  4:50.98 
6. Ashleigh WRENCH 13 Warrington W   4:51.50  523  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:08.33 150m  1:45.32 200m  2:23.10250m  3:00.56300m  3:37.82350m  4:14.96400m  4:51.50 
7. Samantha BROCKLEHURST 13 Satellite   4:58.71  486  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:12.04 150m  1:50.43 200m  2:28.41250m  3:06.54300m  3:44.76350m  4:22.86400m  4:58.71 
8. Chloe E- FLETCHER 13 Stockport Mo   5:00.73  476  
 50m    33.68 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:48.34 200m  2:26.75250m  3:05.51300m  3:44.44350m  4:23.29400m  5:00.73 
9. Lauren GOODFELLOW 13 Co Chester   5:05.59  454  
 50m    34.28 100m  1:11.99 150m  1:51.13 200m  2:29.92250m  3:09.06300m  3:48.81350m  4:27.87400m  5:05.59 
10. Abbie JONES 13 Northwich   5:07.08  447  
 50m    34.37 100m  1:12.66 150m  1:52.21 200m  2:31.33250m  3:10.55300m  3:50.17350m  4:29.77400m  5:07.08 
11. Emma PLATT 13 Wirral Metro   5:10.06  434  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:13.30 150m  1:52.18 200m  2:31.75250m  3:11.36300m  3:51.36350m  4:31.30400m  5:10.06 
12. Amber TOWNS 13 Stockport Mo   5:11.40  429  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:11.30 150m  1:50.69 200m  2:30.96250m  3:11.43300m  3:52.51350m  4:33.13400m  5:11.40 
13. Jasmine HANNA-DONELLY 13 Trafford Met   5:13.48  420  
 50m    34.86 100m  1:13.83 150m  1:53.98 200m  2:34.33250m  3:14.51300m  3:54.91350m  4:35.07400m  5:13.48 
14. Lara METCALF 13 Stockport Mo   5:19.06  399  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:11.17 150m  1:50.84 200m  2:31.41250m  3:12.41300m  3:54.65350m  4:37.55400m  5:19.06 
15. Caitlin-Louise BUCKLEY 13 Stockport Mo   5:21.03  391  
 50m    35.98 100m  1:15.21 150m  1:55.10 200m  2:35.53250m  3:16.41300m  3:58.25350m  4:40.14400m  5:21.03 
16. Lauren DZYRA 13 Dukinfield   5:23.59  382  
 50m    35.62 100m  1:16.00 150m  1:57.52 200m  2:39.53250m  3:21.05300m  4:03.35350m  4:44.81400m  5:23.59 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Lydia HITCHELL 14 Wirral Metro   4:27.90  674  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:04.57 150m  1:38.86 200m  2:13.47250m  2:47.55300m  3:21.98350m  3:55.63400m  4:27.90 
2. Emily KNOWLES-JONES 14 Stockport Mo   4:30.75  653  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:03.65 150m  1:38.11 200m  2:12.02250m  2:46.43300m  3:21.18350m  3:56.35400m  4:30.75 
3. Alexandra RIACH 14 Stockport Mo   4:31.70  646  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:04.62 150m  1:38.91 200m  2:13.76250m  2:48.44300m  3:23.12350m  3:57.79400m  4:31.70 
4. Phoebe GINNELLY 14 Wirral Metro   4:35.64  619  
 50m    31.38 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:40.74 200m  2:15.88250m  2:50.45300m  3:26.10350m  4:01.47400m  4:35.64 
5. Leah EVANS 14 Warrington W   4:41.02  584  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.99 150m  1:41.45 200m  2:17.36250m  2:53.12300m  3:29.75350m  4:06.22400m  4:41.02 
6. Ceri GILLETT 14 Wirral Metro   4:42.77  573  
 50m    32.40 100m  1:07.89 150m  1:44.12 200m  2:20.33250m  2:56.45300m  3:32.36350m  4:08.02400m  4:42.77 
7. Jade LEGALL 14 Birkenhead   4:47.21  547  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:07.88 150m  1:44.23 200m  2:20.69250m  2:57.52300m  3:34.45350m  4:11.43400m  4:47.21 
8. Sophie BELL 14 Warrington W   4:47.77  544  
 50m    33.16 100m  1:08.49 150m  1:45.17 200m  2:21.74250m  2:58.28300m  3:35.26350m  4:12.09400m  4:47.77 
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9. Shannon BREALEY 14 Stockport Mo   4:48.77  538  
 50m    33.60 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:46.36 200m  2:22.72250m  2:58.93300m  3:35.59350m  4:12.49400m  4:48.77 
10. Isabella CENTELEGHE 14 Satellite   4:49.77  532  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:07.62 150m  1:44.23 200m  2:21.00250m  2:58.17300m  3:35.68350m  4:13.08400m  4:49.77 
11. Rebecca HUGHES 14 Satellite   4:49.86  532  
 50m    34.00 100m  1:11.65 150m  1:49.95 200m  2:25.40250m  3:01.77300m  3:38.45350m  4:14.93400m  4:49.86 
12. Amy BOOTH 14 Winsford   4:49.97  531  
 50m    32.66 100m  1:08.18 150m  1:45.04 200m  2:21.95250m  2:58.90300m  3:36.07350m  4:13.42400m  4:49.97 
13. Philippa DOYLE 14 Wirral Metro   4:50.92  526  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:05.72 150m  1:42.26 200m  2:19.27250m  2:56.76300m  3:34.79350m  4:13.70400m  4:50.92 
14. Abbie VOAS 14 Wirral Metro   4:51.69  522  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:47.30 200m  2:24.55250m  3:01.52300m  3:38.63350m  4:15.91400m  4:51.69 
15. Zoe CARROL 14 Warrington W   4:55.34  503  
 50m    34.53 100m  1:11.91 150m  1:49.79 200m  2:27.62250m  3:04.97300m  3:42.50350m  4:19.35400m  4:55.34 
16. Laura DAVIES 14 Co Chester   4:56.09  499  
 50m    34.25 100m  1:12.04 150m  1:49.97 200m  2:27.78250m  3:04.98300m  3:43.09350m  4:20.92400m  4:56.09 
17. Kathryn PRICE 14 Alsager   4:56.94  495  
 50m    33.66 100m  1:11.14 150m  1:48.81 200m  2:26.85250m  3:04.59300m  3:42.48350m  4:20.59400m  4:56.94 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Megan COPPACK 15 Wirral Metro   4:21.95  721  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:02.76 150m  1:36.25 200m  2:09.80250m  2:42.43300m  3:15.43350m  3:49.18400m  4:21.95 
2. Catherine PARKER 15 Warrington W   4:28.67  668  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:39.50 200m  2:13.36250m  2:47.54300m  3:22.20350m  3:56.10400m  4:28.67 
3. Sophie PYATT 15 Stockport Mo   4:30.85  652  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:04.59 150m  1:38.89 200m  2:13.37250m  2:47.95300m  3:22.75350m  3:57.46400m  4:30.85 
4. Katie BENNETT 15 Satellite   4:31.12  650  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:05.09 150m  1:39.14 200m  2:13.47250m  2:48.08300m  3:22.67350m  3:57.33400m  4:31.12 
5. Jessica GALLIMORE 15 Winsford   4:31.70  646  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:03.94 150m  1:38.11 200m  2:12.57250m  2:46.90300m  3:21.98350m  3:57.62400m  4:31.70 
6. Caitlin MCNICHOLAS 15 Warrington W   4:39.62  593  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:05.18 150m  1:40.08 200m  2:15.42250m  2:51.39300m  3:27.47350m  4:03.58400m  4:39.62 
7. Alice MELLING 15 Wirral Metro   4:39.82  591  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:06.78 150m  1:42.64 200m  2:18.46250m  2:54.21300m  3:29.89350m  4:05.88400m  4:39.82 
8. Lucy HALE 15 Halton   4:50.78  527  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:06.94 150m  1:43.45 200m  2:20.32250m  2:57.57300m  3:35.80350m  4:13.58400m  4:50.78 
9. Ashleigh GOW 15 Runcorn Reps   5:18.08  402  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:10.28 150m  1:49.73 200m  2:31.15250m  3:12.75300m  3:55.13350m  4:37.55400m  5:18.08 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Victoria CUNNINGHAM 16 Winsford   4:33.52  633  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:04.21 150m  1:38.49 200m  2:13.23250m  2:48.52300m  3:23.56350m  3:59.12400m  4:33.52 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Megan COPPACK 15 Wirral Metro   4:21.95  721  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:02.76 150m  1:36.25 200m  2:09.80250m  2:42.43300m  3:15.43350m  3:49.18400m  4:21.95 
2. Kathleen DAWSON 13 Warrington W   4:25.22  694  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:03.50 150m  1:37.01 200m  2:10.39250m  2:43.67300m  3:17.82350m  3:51.99400m  4:25.22 
3. Lydia HITCHELL 14 Wirral Metro   4:27.90  674  
 50m    31.08 100m  1:04.57 150m  1:38.86 200m  2:13.47250m  2:47.55300m  3:21.98350m  3:55.63400m  4:27.90 
4. Catherine PARKER 15 Warrington W   4:28.67  668  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:39.50 200m  2:13.36250m  2:47.54300m  3:22.20350m  3:56.10400m  4:28.67 
5. Emily KNOWLES-JONES 14 Stockport Mo   4:30.75  653  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:03.65 150m  1:38.11 200m  2:12.02250m  2:46.43300m  3:21.18350m  3:56.35400m  4:30.75 
6. Sophie PYATT 15 Stockport Mo   4:30.85  652  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:04.59 150m  1:38.89 200m  2:13.37250m  2:47.95300m  3:22.75350m  3:57.46400m  4:30.85 
7. Katie BENNETT 15 Satellite   4:31.12  650  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:05.09 150m  1:39.14 200m  2:13.47250m  2:48.08300m  3:22.67350m  3:57.33400m  4:31.12 
8. Jessica GALLIMORE 15 Winsford   4:31.70  646  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:03.94 150m  1:38.11 200m  2:12.57250m  2:46.90300m  3:21.98350m  3:57.62400m  4:31.70 
8. Alexandra RIACH 14 Stockport Mo   4:31.70  646  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:04.62 150m  1:38.91 200m  2:13.76250m  2:48.44300m  3:23.12350m  3:57.79400m  4:31.70 
10. Victoria CUNNINGHAM 16 Winsford   4:33.52  633  
 50m    30.71 100m  1:04.21 150m  1:38.49 200m  2:13.23250m  2:48.52300m  3:23.56350m  3:59.12400m  4:33.52 
11. Phoebe GINNELLY 14 Wirral Metro   4:35.64  619  
 50m    31.38 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:40.74 200m  2:15.88250m  2:50.45300m  3:26.10350m  4:01.47400m  4:35.64 
12. Caitlin MCNICHOLAS 15 Warrington W   4:39.62  593  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:05.18 150m  1:40.08 200m  2:15.42250m  2:51.39300m  3:27.47350m  4:03.58400m  4:39.62 
13. Alice MELLING 15 Wirral Metro   4:39.82  591  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:06.78 150m  1:42.64 200m  2:18.46250m  2:54.21300m  3:29.89350m  4:05.88400m  4:39.82 
14. Leah EVANS 14 Warrington W   4:41.02  584  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.99 150m  1:41.45 200m  2:17.36250m  2:53.12300m  3:29.75350m  4:06.22400m  4:41.02 
15. Ceri GILLETT 14 Wirral Metro   4:42.77  573  
 50m    32.40 100m  1:07.89 150m  1:44.12 200m  2:20.33250m  2:56.45300m  3:32.36350m  4:08.02400m  4:42.77 
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16. Kate ROODHOUSE 13 Stockport Mo   4:44.81  561  
 50m    32.87 100m  1:08.02 150m  1:44.38 200m  2:20.63250m  2:56.82300m  3:33.08350m  4:09.45400m  4:44.81 
17. Jade LEGALL 14 Birkenhead   4:47.21  547  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:07.88 150m  1:44.23 200m  2:20.69250m  2:57.52300m  3:34.45350m  4:11.43400m  4:47.21 
18. Sophie BELL 14 Warrington W   4:47.77  544  
 50m    33.16 100m  1:08.49 150m  1:45.17 200m  2:21.74250m  2:58.28300m  3:35.26350m  4:12.09400m  4:47.77 
19. Molly TINKER 11 Stockport Mo   4:48.26  541  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:07.87 150m  1:44.54 200m  2:21.31250m  2:58.52300m  3:36.11350m  4:13.24400m  4:48.26 
20. Charlotte DANIELS 11 Stockport Mo   4:48.50  539  
 50m    32.80 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:44.73 200m  2:21.86250m  2:59.09300m  3:36.24350m  4:13.64400m  4:48.50 
21. Shannon BREALEY 14 Stockport Mo   4:48.77  538  
 50m    33.60 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:46.36 200m  2:22.72250m  2:58.93300m  3:35.59350m  4:12.49400m  4:48.77 
22. Isobel THWAITE 12 Co Chester   4:48.95  537  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:45.41 200m  2:22.18250m  2:59.04300m  3:35.98350m  4:12.71400m  4:48.95 
23. Ellie Ann BAGSHAW 13 Stockport Mo   4:49.23  535  
 50m    32.51 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:44.33 200m  2:21.41250m  2:58.45300m  3:36.14350m  4:13.35400m  4:49.23 
24. Isabella CENTELEGHE 14 Satellite   4:49.77  532  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:07.62 150m  1:44.23 200m  2:21.00250m  2:58.17300m  3:35.68350m  4:13.08400m  4:49.77 
25. Rebecca HUGHES 14 Satellite   4:49.86  532  
 50m    34.00 100m  1:11.65 150m  1:49.95 200m  2:25.40250m  3:01.77300m  3:38.45350m  4:14.93400m  4:49.86 
26. Amy BOOTH 14 Winsford   4:49.97  531  
 50m    32.66 100m  1:08.18 150m  1:45.04 200m  2:21.95250m  2:58.90300m  3:36.07350m  4:13.42400m  4:49.97 
27. Laura MULLANY 13 Stockport Mo   4:50.54  528  
 50m    33.49 100m  1:10.08 150m  1:47.13 200m  2:24.39250m  3:00.87300m  3:37.72350m  4:14.60400m  4:50.54 
28. Lucy HALE 15 Halton   4:50.78  527  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:06.94 150m  1:43.45 200m  2:20.32250m  2:57.57300m  3:35.80350m  4:13.58400m  4:50.78 
29. Philippa DOYLE 14 Wirral Metro   4:50.92  526  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:05.72 150m  1:42.26 200m  2:19.27250m  2:56.76300m  3:34.79350m  4:13.70400m  4:50.92 
30. Freya GRIFFITHS 13 Wirral Metro   4:50.98  526  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:09.48 150m  1:46.53 200m  2:23.82250m  3:01.13300m  3:38.50350m  4:15.39400m  4:50.98 
31. Olivia HOGG 12 Wirral Metro   4:51.17  525  
 50m    32.94 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:45.89 200m  2:22.94250m  3:00.42300m  3:37.56350m  4:15.29400m  4:51.17 
32. Ashleigh WRENCH 13 Warrington W   4:51.50  523  
 50m    32.75 100m  1:08.33 150m  1:45.32 200m  2:23.10250m  3:00.56300m  3:37.82350m  4:14.96400m  4:51.50 
33. Abbie VOAS 14 Wirral Metro   4:51.69  522  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:09.84 150m  1:47.30 200m  2:24.55250m  3:01.52300m  3:38.63350m  4:15.91400m  4:51.69 
34. Hannah CHUBB 12 Birkenhead   4:51.81  521  
 50m    34.23 100m  1:11.68 150m  1:49.24 200m  2:26.45250m  3:02.89300m  3:39.85350m  4:16.64400m  4:51.81 
35. Grace FARR 12 Crewe Flyers   4:53.70  511  
 50m    33.76 100m  1:10.67 150m  1:48.06 200m  2:25.55250m  3:03.06300m  3:40.63350m  4:18.00400m  4:53.70 
36. Zoe CARROL 14 Warrington W   4:55.34  503  
 50m    34.53 100m  1:11.91 150m  1:49.79 200m  2:27.62250m  3:04.97300m  3:42.50350m  4:19.35400m  4:55.34 
37. Toni BRUCE 12 Stockport Mo   4:55.51  502  
 50m    33.56 100m  1:10.75 150m  1:47.89 200m  2:26.50250m  3:04.12300m  3:42.45350m  4:20.18400m  4:55.51 
38. Laura DAVIES 14 Co Chester   4:56.09  499  
 50m    34.25 100m  1:12.04 150m  1:49.97 200m  2:27.78250m  3:04.98300m  3:43.09350m  4:20.92400m  4:56.09 
39. Emma DUFF 12 Crewe Flyers   4:56.38  497  
 50m    33.69 100m  1:09.60 150m  1:46.83 200m  2:24.14250m  3:01.63300m  3:40.45350m  4:18.89400m  4:56.38 
40. Kathryn PRICE 14 Alsager   4:56.94  495  
 50m    33.66 100m  1:11.14 150m  1:48.81 200m  2:26.85250m  3:04.59300m  3:42.48350m  4:20.59400m  4:56.94 
41. Tanisha ORCHARD 12 Dane Valley   4:57.03  494  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:10.75 150m  1:48.73 200m  2:26.65250m  3:04.26300m  3:42.15350m  4:20.68400m  4:57.03 
42. Samantha BROCKLEHURST 13 Satellite   4:58.71  486  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:12.04 150m  1:50.43 200m  2:28.41250m  3:06.54300m  3:44.76350m  4:22.86400m  4:58.71 
43. Molly ROODHOUSE 11 Stockport Mo   5:00.01  480  
 50m    34.29 100m  1:11.79 150m  1:49.93 200m  2:28.30250m  3:06.56300m  3:45.32350m  4:24.17400m  5:00.01 
44. Rosie MOORE 12 Wirral Metro   5:00.05  479  
 50m    33.56 100m  1:10.67 150m  1:49.52 200m  2:28.73250m  3:06.37300m  3:45.26350m  4:24.15400m  5:00.05 
45. Chloe E- FLETCHER 13 Stockport Mo   5:00.73  476  
 50m    33.68 100m  1:10.52 150m  1:48.34 200m  2:26.75250m  3:05.51300m  3:44.44350m  4:23.29400m  5:00.73 
46. Abbie PARTON 11 Wirral Metro   5:01.21  474  
 50m    33.92 100m  1:11.84 150m  1:50.48 200m  2:29.00250m  3:08.01300m  3:46.55350m  4:25.10400m  5:01.21 
47. Francesca CROSS 11 Stockport Mo   5:04.34  459  
 50m    34.06 100m  1:11.33 150m  1:50.01 200m  2:29.20250m  3:08.07300m  3:47.73350m  4:26.78400m  5:04.34 
48. Alicia PIERCE 12 Warrington W   5:04.73  458  
 50m    34.25 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:50.54 200m  2:30.03250m  3:08.65300m  3:47.91350m  4:27.60400m  5:04.73 
49. Lauren GOODFELLOW 13 Co Chester   5:05.59  454  
 50m    34.28 100m  1:11.99 150m  1:51.13 200m  2:29.92250m  3:09.06300m  3:48.81350m  4:27.87400m  5:05.59 
50. Klaudia KIRKPATRICK 12 Warrington W   5:06.34  450  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:12.35 150m  1:50.84 200m  2:29.60250m  3:08.76300m  3:48.03350m  4:27.94400m  5:06.34 
51. Abbie JONES 13 Northwich   5:07.08  447  
 50m    34.37 100m  1:12.66 150m  1:52.21 200m  2:31.33250m  3:10.55300m  3:50.17350m  4:29.77400m  5:07.08 
52. Catherine ROSS 12 Warrington W   5:08.52  441  
 50m    34.03 100m  1:11.65 150m  1:50.54 200m  2:29.56250m  3:09.20300m  3:48.76350m  4:29.18400m  5:08.52 
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53. Tori SOPP 11 Wirral Metro   5:08.83  440  
 50m    35.25 100m  1:13.57 150m  1:53.49 200m  2:34.35250m  3:14.41300m  3:53.77350m  4:32.74400m  5:08.83 
54. Emma PLATT 13 Wirral Metro   5:10.06  434  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:13.30 150m  1:52.18 200m  2:31.75250m  3:11.36300m  3:51.36350m  4:31.30400m  5:10.06 
55. Amber TOWNS 13 Stockport Mo   5:11.40  429  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:11.30 150m  1:50.69 200m  2:30.96250m  3:11.43300m  3:52.51350m  4:33.13400m  5:11.40 
56. Jasmine HANNA-DONELLY 13 Trafford Met   5:13.48  420  
 50m    34.86 100m  1:13.83 150m  1:53.98 200m  2:34.33250m  3:14.51300m  3:54.91350m  4:35.07400m  5:13.48 
57. Madeleine CROMPTON 10 Stockport Mo   5:14.24  417  
 50m    36.17 100m  1:15.73 150m  1:54.91 200m  2:35.25250m  3:15.07300m  3:54.99350m  4:35.68400m  5:14.24 
58. Elizabeth HARRIS 10 Satellite   5:15.36  413  
 50m    35.35 100m  1:14.73 150m  1:54.71 200m  2:35.24250m  3:15.10300m  3:55.99350m  4:36.74400m  5:15.36 
59. Ashleigh GOW 15 Runcorn Reps   5:18.08  402  
 50m    33.30 100m  1:10.28 150m  1:49.73 200m  2:31.15250m  3:12.75300m  3:55.13350m  4:37.55400m  5:18.08 
60. Lara METCALF 13 Stockport Mo   5:19.06  399  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:11.17 150m  1:50.84 200m  2:31.41250m  3:12.41300m  3:54.65350m  4:37.55400m  5:19.06 
61. Anna DUNCAN 10 Hoylake   5:19.42  397  
 50m    36.26 100m  1:16.84 150m  1:57.92 200m  2:39.04250m  3:20.31300m  4:00.88350m  4:41.03400m  5:19.42 
62. Hannah MELLING 12 Wirral Metro   5:19.57  397  
 50m    34.54 100m  1:14.16 150m  1:56.00 200m  2:38.18250m  3:19.44300m  4:00.98350m  4:42.14400m  5:19.57 
63. Lara BATE 10 Stockport Mo   5:19.88  396  
 50m    37.19 100m  1:18.11 150m  1:59.31 200m  2:40.44250m  3:21.15300m  4:01.90350m  4:42.71400m  5:19.88 
64. Caitlin-Louise BUCKLEY 13 Stockport Mo   5:21.03  391  
 50m    35.98 100m  1:15.21 150m  1:55.10 200m  2:35.53250m  3:16.41300m  3:58.25350m  4:40.14400m  5:21.03 
65. Niamh MINTON 11 Alsager   5:21.96  388  
 50m    34.08 100m  1:12.52 150m  1:52.65 200m  2:34.08250m  3:15.62300m  3:57.44350m  4:40.12400m  5:21.96 
66. Lauren DZYRA 13 Dukinfield   5:23.59  382  
 50m    35.62 100m  1:16.00 150m  1:57.52 200m  2:39.53250m  3:21.05300m  4:03.35350m  4:44.81400m  5:23.59 
67. Maddie JACKSON-WOJCIK 12 Warrington W   5:24.32  380  
 50m    35.08 100m  1:14.17 150m  1:54.79 200m  2:35.20250m  3:16.72300m  3:58.95350m  4:42.09400m  5:24.32 
68. Amy CALLAGHAN 11 Warrington W   5:24.66  378  
 50m    36.62 100m  1:17.31 150m  1:58.72 200m  2:40.32250m  3:21.96300m  4:03.58350m  4:44.87400m  5:24.66 
69. Siobhan HARRISON 11 Warrington W   5:25.43  376  
 50m    36.35 100m  1:16.46 150m  1:58.25 200m  2:39.64250m  3:21.82300m  4:03.76350m  4:45.36400m  5:25.43 
70. Emily ION 12 Winsford   5:25.98  374  
 50m    35.88 100m  1:16.52 150m  1:58.67 200m  2:41.31250m  3:23.33300m  4:05.32350m  4:46.82400m  5:25.98 
71. Sadie BUTTERWORTH 11 Stockport Mo   5:26.32  373  
 50m    37.19 100m  1:17.36 150m  1:58.97 200m  2:40.98250m  3:22.50300m  4:04.21350m  4:45.63400m  5:26.32 
72. Tonisha O'GORMAN 12 Wirral Metro   5:26.48  372  
 50m    37.22 100m  1:18.14 150m  1:59.52 200m  2:41.35250m  3:22.31300m  4:05.21350m  4:46.34400m  5:26.48 
73. Charlotte MARSHALL 11 Stockport Mo   5:27.20  370  
 50m    36.32 100m  1:17.46 150m  1:59.35 200m  2:42.06250m  3:23.98300m  4:06.36350m  4:48.00400m  5:27.20 
74. Rebecca Jayne COWTAN 11 Stockport Mo   5:28.90  364  
 50m    36.88 100m  1:18.42 150m  2:00.45 200m  2:43.24250m  3:25.53300m  4:07.43350m  4:49.87400m  5:28.90 
75. Molly MONAGHAN 12 Hazel Grove   5:29.29  363  
 50m    34.82 100m  1:15.65 150m  1:57.66 200m  2:39.30250m  3:21.66300m  4:04.18350m  4:46.09400m  5:29.29 
76. Olivia RIDER 11 Stockport Mo   5:31.80  354  
 50m    36.75 100m  1:19.25 150m  2:02.28 200m  2:44.75250m  3:27.22300m  4:09.84350m  4:51.84400m  5:31.80 
77. Jenna HORSFALL 11 Stockport Mo   5:32.40  353  
 50m    37.48 100m  1:19.27 150m  2:01.81 200m  2:44.14250m  3:27.06300m  4:10.42350m  4:52.89400m  5:32.40 
78. Isabel TURNOCK 11 Alsager   5:33.28  350  
 50m    37.03 100m  1:17.81 150m  2:00.43 200m  2:43.48250m  3:26.93300m  4:09.87350m  4:52.80400m  5:33.28 
79. Lauryn PETTIFER 11 Stockport Mo   5:36.08  341  
 50m    36.67 100m  1:18.19 150m  2:01.10 200m  2:44.31250m  3:27.93300m  4:11.62350m  4:54.73400m  5:36.08 
80. Shannon CAMPBELL 11 Warrington W   5:37.47  337  
 50m    36.42 100m  1:18.91 150m  2:02.24 200m  2:46.36250m  3:29.18300m  4:12.96350m  4:56.04400m  5:37.47 
81. Ellen O'CONNELL 11 Wirral Metro   5:42.93  321  
 50m    36.40 100m  1:18.24 150m  2:02.69 200m  2:46.50250m  3:30.98300m  4:15.59350m  5:00.16400m  5:42.93 
82. Ana GOLDRICK 10 Stockport Mo   5:43.21  320  
 50m    40.06 100m  1:23.18 150m  2:07.40 200m  2:52.06250m  3:36.67300m  4:20.90350m  5:03.59400m  5:43.21 
83. Ellie BARKER 10 Stockport Mo   5:43.95  318  
 50m    39.35 100m  1:22.44 150m  2:07.08 200m  2:51.78250m  3:36.43300m  4:20.37350m  5:03.71400m  5:43.95 
84. Elizabeth CAUNT 10 Satellite   5:44.90  315  
 50m    37.94 100m  1:22.26 150m  2:06.44 200m  2:50.98250m  3:35.58300m  4:21.22350m  5:04.48400m  5:44.90 
85. Kate LINFORD 10 Birkenhead   5:45.42  314  
 50m    38.37 100m  1:21.97 150m  2:06.31 200m  2:51.75250m  3:36.58300m  4:21.06350m  5:04.87400m  5:45.42 
86. Megan CHUBB 10 Birkenhead   5:50.91  300  
 50m    39.17 100m  1:23.44 150m  2:08.30 200m  2:53.39250m  3:38.60300m  4:23.42350m  5:07.99400m  5:50.91 
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EVENT 702 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 400m IM            
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Gregory STEWART 10 Stockport Mo   5:56.01  296  
 50m    37.87 100m  1:21.55 150m  2:05.87 200m  2:49.61250m  3:43.78300m  4:38.59350m  5:17.94400m  5:56.01 
2. Elliot PICKFORD 10 Wirral Metro   6:09.33  265  
 50m    41.28 100m  1:29.86 150m  2:13.98 200m  2:57.62250m  3:53.73300m  4:50.39350m  5:30.12400m  6:09.33 
3. Luke KEARSLAKE 10 Stockport Mo   6:11.80  259  
 50m    40.51 100m  1:30.04 150m  2:17.59 200m  3:03.97250m  3:58.80300m  4:53.56350m  5:33.25400m  6:11.80 
4. Fionn CARMAN 10 Stockport Mo   6:20.02  243  
 50m    41.76 100m  1:29.33 150m  2:16.62 200m  3:02.71250m  3:57.92300m  4:55.05350m  5:38.14400m  6:20.02 
5. Jack BONIFACE 10 Bebington   6:25.21  233  
 50m    45.79 100m  1:42.55 150m  2:29.80 200m  3:16.13250m  4:07.57300m  5:01.33350m  5:44.26400m  6:25.21 
6. Caleb ST HILL 10 Co Chester   6:32.93  220  
 50m    45.67 100m  1:44.20 150m  2:34.12 200m  3:23.50250m  4:16.23300m  5:09.71350m  5:53.37400m  6:32.93 
7. Nicholas MORGAN 10 Wirral Metro   6:38.40  211  
 50m    49.35 100m  1:44.10 150m  2:31.40 200m  3:18.03250m  4:16.15300m  5:13.80350m  5:57.23400m  6:38.40 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Harrison J COULTER 11 Stockport Mo   5:21.37  402  
 50m    33.62 100m  1:13.16 150m  1:55.65 200m  2:37.63250m  3:24.87300m  4:13.14350m  4:48.25400m  5:21.37 
2. Oliver CROSBY 11 Stockport Mo   5:27.52  380  
 50m    36.09 100m  1:17.25 150m  1:57.64 200m  2:37.76250m  3:26.17300m  4:14.65350m  4:52.33400m  5:27.52 
3. Stanley MAINWARING 11 Warrington W   6:05.75  273  
 50m    38.05 100m  1:25.61 150m  2:11.07 200m  2:56.60250m  3:50.75300m  4:45.95350m  5:26.14400m  6:05.75 
4. Luke COX 11 Stockport Mo   6:06.07  272  
 50m    40.11 100m  1:28.22 150m  2:13.65 200m  2:58.16250m  3:51.63300m  4:47.01350m  5:27.78400m  6:06.07 
5. Sam BOLTON 11 Trafford Met   6:08.87  266  
 50m    39.86 100m  1:29.14 150m  2:16.03 200m  3:00.21250m  3:53.64300m  4:48.55350m  5:29.63400m  6:08.87 
6. Benjamin ARKLE 11 Satellite   6:12.07  259  
 50m    41.92 100m  1:34.61 150m  2:21.52 200m  3:07.33250m  3:57.65300m  4:49.28350m  5:32.63400m  6:12.07 
7. Jack SHILLINGLAW 11 Wirral Metro   6:19.28  244  
 50m    41.49 100m  1:31.96 150m  2:21.32 200m  3:09.44250m  4:02.60300m  4:57.93350m  5:39.75400m  6:19.28 
8. Connor DERRY 11 Stockport Mo   6:51.86  191  
 50m    49.05 100m  1:50.49 150m  2:40.87 200m  3:30.52250m  4:25.13300m  5:20.84350m  6:07.25400m  6:51.86 
  Liam ROSCOE 11 Warrington W  DNC    
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Aaron HILL 12 Warrington W   5:01.59  486  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:08.30 150m  1:48.63 200m  2:28.94250m  3:11.03300m  3:53.64350m  4:28.27400m  5:01.59 
2. Oliver HOUGHTON 12 Warrington W   5:05.46  468  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:09.65 150m  1:46.89 200m  2:23.21250m  3:10.13300m  3:57.46350m  4:32.46400m  5:05.46 
3. Frazer RIACH 12 Stockport Mo   5:13.70  432  
 50m    33.33 100m  1:14.01 150m  1:52.76 200m  2:30.93250m  3:15.53300m  4:01.00350m  4:37.54400m  5:13.70 
4. Ashley HOGG 12 Winsford   5:16.00  423  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:11.16 150m  1:53.58 200m  2:35.16250m  3:19.08300m  4:04.38350m  4:41.53400m  5:16.00 
5. Samuel JAMES 12 Winsford   5:23.86  393  
 50m    34.50 100m  1:15.04 150m  1:57.22 200m  2:38.70250m  3:24.04300m  4:11.05350m  4:48.22400m  5:23.86 
6. Adam POOLE 12 Warrington W   5:25.95  385  
 50m    34.48 100m  1:14.30 150m  1:56.87 200m  2:38.56250m  3:24.94300m  4:11.75350m  4:49.87400m  5:25.95 
7. Simon ELLERSHAW 12 Co Chester   5:26.87  382  
 50m    35.00 100m  1:17.06 150m  1:57.96 200m  2:38.48250m  3:26.82300m  4:16.26350m  4:52.47400m  5:26.87 
8. Scott HELSBY 12 Stockport Mo   5:29.83  372  
 50m    33.07 100m  1:12.24 150m  1:54.85 200m  2:36.21250m  3:24.47300m  4:15.33350m  4:53.70400m  5:29.83 
9. Jacob WASS 12 Warrington W   5:37.09  348  
 50m    35.66 100m  1:19.20 150m  2:00.39 200m  2:41.67250m  3:32.78300m  4:23.37350m  5:01.42400m  5:37.09 
10. Samuel GOLDRICK 12 Stockport Mo   5:39.27  342  
 50m    35.86 100m  1:17.98 150m  2:03.11 200m  2:46.76250m  3:36.71300m  4:25.70350m  5:03.58400m  5:39.27 
11. Aaron FAIRFAX 12 Stockport Mo   5:43.78  328  
 50m    37.72 100m  1:20.95 150m  2:05.98 200m  2:49.87250m  3:37.48300m  4:24.84350m  5:04.40400m  5:43.78 
12. Eric NI YAN 12 Stockport Mo   5:52.05  306  
 50m    40.25 100m  1:26.65 150m  2:09.47 200m  2:52.48250m  3:40.63300m  4:30.67350m  5:11.26400m  5:52.05 
13. Aaron GLOVER 12 Crewe Flyers   5:53.17  303  
 50m    38.21 100m  1:23.28 150m  2:09.40 200m  2:54.72250m  3:46.36300m  4:39.06350m  5:16.67400m  5:53.17 
  Daniel MEARS 12 Crewe Flyers  DQ ST-    
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. David RICHARDSON 13 Warrington W   4:55.13  519  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:10.29 150m  1:47.04 200m  2:23.00250m  3:05.79300m  3:48.48350m  4:22.46400m  4:55.13 
2. Aaron KIRCHIN-BROWN 13 Warrington W   5:06.10  465  
 50m    32.39 100m  1:09.14 150m  1:49.25 200m  2:28.38250m  3:12.90300m  3:58.66350m  4:33.17400m  5:06.10 
3. James ROSS 13 Warrington W   5:07.95  457  
 50m    32.91 100m  1:11.50 150m  1:51.21 200m  2:30.73250m  3:14.38300m  3:58.90350m  4:34.24400m  5:07.95 
4. Adam RAVENSCROFT 13 Warrington W   5:09.05  452  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:13.25 150m  1:54.40 200m  2:34.51250m  3:16.11300m  3:57.16350m  4:33.80400m  5:09.05 
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5. Joe MITCHELL 13 Stockport Mo   5:12.07  439  
 50m    34.06 100m  1:14.08 150m  1:55.48 200m  2:34.97250m  3:17.57300m  4:00.73350m  4:36.90400m  5:12.07 
6. Bradley HINBEST 13 Crewe Flyers   5:26.58  383  
 50m    33.58 100m  1:12.25 150m  1:54.91 200m  2:36.06250m  3:25.05300m  4:15.35350m  4:52.25400m  5:26.58 
7. James COLLINS 13 Warrington W   5:27.76  379  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:14.39 150m  1:56.58 200m  2:37.88250m  3:26.86300m  4:16.21350m  4:52.88400m  5:27.76 
8. Matthew SULLIVAN 13 Warrington W   5:32.24  364  
 50m    36.28 100m  1:18.15 150m  1:58.48 200m  2:40.06250m  3:28.58300m  4:18.81350m  4:56.68400m  5:32.24 
9. Dean BORG 13 Wirral Metro   5:38.28  345  
 50m    34.98 100m  1:18.76 150m  2:04.19 200m  2:48.72250m  3:34.13300m  4:22.00350m  5:01.04400m  5:38.28 
10. Bradley HARRISON 13 Warrington W   5:43.32  330  
 50m    37.40 100m  1:21.28 150m  2:01.47 200m  2:41.67250m  3:34.46300m  4:26.86350m  5:05.40400m  5:43.32 
  Nathan WINSTANLEY 13 Stockport Mo  DNC    
  Tim MAINWARING 13 Warrington W  DQ T-3L    
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Lewis ROBINSON 14 Stockport Mo   4:52.40  534  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:06.82 150m  1:43.55 200m  2:20.98250m  3:04.90300m  3:49.71350m  4:21.93400m  4:52.40 
2. Harry PICKERING 14 Wirral Metro   4:55.29  518  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:45.22 200m  2:20.53250m  3:05.02300m  3:49.12350m  4:22.97400m  4:55.29 
3. Ewan MILLER 14 Warrington W   4:59.11  499  
 50m    31.89 100m  1:08.07 150m  1:47.17 200m  2:25.56250m  3:09.61300m  3:53.82350m  4:27.07400m  4:59.11 
4. Joseph HARPER 14 Stockport Mo   5:00.29  493  
 50m    34.22 100m  1:14.52 150m  1:53.87 200m  2:31.98250m  3:12.21300m  3:52.57350m  4:27.63400m  5:00.29 
5. Thomas ARKLE 14 Satellite   5:08.21  456  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:09.40 150m  1:49.35 200m  2:28.79250m  3:11.31300m  3:54.21350m  4:30.91400m  5:08.21 
6. James EDWARDS 14 Stockport Mo   5:09.14  452  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:08.25 150m  1:46.22 200m  2:23.72250m  3:11.34300m  4:00.16350m  4:35.12400m  5:09.14 
7. David CRANE 14 Wirral Metro   5:16.56  421  
 50m    34.57 100m  1:14.72 150m  1:54.41 200m  2:32.60250m  3:19.41300m  4:05.98350m  4:41.72400m  5:16.56 
8. Andrew MCLAY 14 Warrington W   5:18.49  413  
 50m    34.11 100m  1:14.26 150m  1:54.92 200m  2:35.02250m  3:17.79300m  4:02.79350m  4:41.30400m  5:18.49 
  Robert HILTON 14 Wallasey  DQ T-6L    
  Matthew LINFORD 14 Birkenhead  DQ T-10L    
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Michael ROSS 15 Warrington W   4:41.67  597  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:05.73 150m  1:40.91 200m  2:15.81250m  2:55.75300m  3:36.24350m  4:09.56400m  4:41.67 
2. Thomas NELSON 15 Wirral Metro   4:54.28  524  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:08.86 150m  1:46.78 200m  2:23.74250m  3:05.64300m  3:48.15350m  4:22.24400m  4:54.28 
3. Ben BUCKLEY 15 Crewe Flyers   4:55.03  520  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:45.66 200m  2:23.66250m  3:05.09300m  3:47.37350m  4:22.09400m  4:55.03 
4. Ciaran BEARD-JONES 15 Stockport Mo   5:01.94  485  
 50m    29.86 100m  1:05.67 150m  1:42.85 200m  2:17.91250m  3:06.48300m  3:53.99350m  4:28.88400m  5:01.94 
5. Luke MCENANEY 15 Winsford   5:06.02  466  
 50m    31.60 100m  1:11.10 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:27.13250m  3:09.83300m  3:53.89350m  4:30.45400m  5:06.02 
6. Adam FROST 15 Satellite   5:15.41  425  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:11.46 150m  1:50.75 200m  2:30.42250m  3:15.12300m  4:02.83350m  4:40.11400m  5:15.41 
  Matthew PROFFITT 15 Satellite  DQ T-10L    
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Samuel PICKFORD 16 Alsager   4:47.11  564  
 50m    29.54 100m  1:03.56 150m  1:40.90 200m  2:17.85250m  2:59.45300m  3:41.67350m  4:15.01400m  4:47.11 
2. Daniel CROSBY 16 Stockport Mo   4:49.92  548  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:07.09 150m  1:43.83 200m  2:19.91250m  3:01.35300m  3:43.41350m  4:17.42400m  4:49.92 
3. Robert BAILEY 16 Stockport Mo   5:00.18  493  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:03.79 150m  1:41.91 200m  2:20.03250m  3:02.31300m  3:46.68350m  4:23.45400m  5:00.18 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  
1. Michael ROSS 15 Warrington W   4:41.67  597  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:05.73 150m  1:40.91 200m  2:15.81250m  2:55.75300m  3:36.24350m  4:09.56400m  4:41.67 
2. Samuel PICKFORD 16 Alsager   4:47.11  564  
 50m    29.54 100m  1:03.56 150m  1:40.90 200m  2:17.85250m  2:59.45300m  3:41.67350m  4:15.01400m  4:47.11 
3. Daniel CROSBY 16 Stockport Mo   4:49.92  548  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:07.09 150m  1:43.83 200m  2:19.91250m  3:01.35300m  3:43.41350m  4:17.42400m  4:49.92 
4. Lewis ROBINSON 14 Stockport Mo   4:52.40  534  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:06.82 150m  1:43.55 200m  2:20.98250m  3:04.90300m  3:49.71350m  4:21.93400m  4:52.40 
5. Thomas FROST 18 Co Chester   4:53.49  528  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:05.73 150m  1:43.79 200m  2:21.00250m  3:04.78300m  3:48.81350m  4:21.50400m  4:53.49 
6. Thomas NELSON 15 Wirral Metro   4:54.28  524  
 50m    31.88 100m  1:08.86 150m  1:46.78 200m  2:23.74250m  3:05.64300m  3:48.15350m  4:22.24400m  4:54.28 
7. Ben BUCKLEY 15 Crewe Flyers   4:55.03  520  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:45.66 200m  2:23.66250m  3:05.09300m  3:47.37350m  4:22.09400m  4:55.03 
8. David RICHARDSON 13 Warrington W   4:55.13  519  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:10.29 150m  1:47.04 200m  2:23.00250m  3:05.79300m  3:48.48350m  4:22.46400m  4:55.13 
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9. Harry PICKERING 14 Wirral Metro   4:55.29  518  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:45.22 200m  2:20.53250m  3:05.02300m  3:49.12350m  4:22.97400m  4:55.29 
10. Ewan MILLER 14 Warrington W   4:59.11  499  
 50m    31.89 100m  1:08.07 150m  1:47.17 200m  2:25.56250m  3:09.61300m  3:53.82350m  4:27.07400m  4:59.11 
11. Robert BAILEY 16 Stockport Mo   5:00.18  493  
 50m    29.32 100m  1:03.79 150m  1:41.91 200m  2:20.03250m  3:02.31300m  3:46.68350m  4:23.45400m  5:00.18 
12. Joseph HARPER 14 Stockport Mo   5:00.29  493  
 50m    34.22 100m  1:14.52 150m  1:53.87 200m  2:31.98250m  3:12.21300m  3:52.57350m  4:27.63400m  5:00.29 
13. Aaron HILL 12 Warrington W   5:01.59  486  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:08.30 150m  1:48.63 200m  2:28.94250m  3:11.03300m  3:53.64350m  4:28.27400m  5:01.59 
14. Ciaran BEARD-JONES 15 Stockport Mo   5:01.94  485  
 50m    29.86 100m  1:05.67 150m  1:42.85 200m  2:17.91250m  3:06.48300m  3:53.99350m  4:28.88400m  5:01.94 
15. Oliver HOUGHTON 12 Warrington W   5:05.46  468  
 50m    32.22 100m  1:09.65 150m  1:46.89 200m  2:23.21250m  3:10.13300m  3:57.46350m  4:32.46400m  5:05.46 
16. Luke MCENANEY 15 Winsford   5:06.02  466  
 50m    31.60 100m  1:11.10 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:27.13250m  3:09.83300m  3:53.89350m  4:30.45400m  5:06.02 
17. Aaron KIRCHIN-BROWN 13 Warrington W   5:06.10  465  
 50m    32.39 100m  1:09.14 150m  1:49.25 200m  2:28.38250m  3:12.90300m  3:58.66350m  4:33.17400m  5:06.10 
18. James ROSS 13 Warrington W   5:07.95  457  
 50m    32.91 100m  1:11.50 150m  1:51.21 200m  2:30.73250m  3:14.38300m  3:58.90350m  4:34.24400m  5:07.95 
19. Thomas ARKLE 14 Satellite   5:08.21  456  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:09.40 150m  1:49.35 200m  2:28.79250m  3:11.31300m  3:54.21350m  4:30.91400m  5:08.21 
20. Adam RAVENSCROFT 13 Warrington W   5:09.05  452  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:13.25 150m  1:54.40 200m  2:34.51250m  3:16.11300m  3:57.16350m  4:33.80400m  5:09.05 
21. James EDWARDS 14 Stockport Mo   5:09.14  452  
 50m    31.44 100m  1:08.25 150m  1:46.22 200m  2:23.72250m  3:11.34300m  4:00.16350m  4:35.12400m  5:09.14 
22. Joe MITCHELL 13 Stockport Mo   5:12.07  439  
 50m    34.06 100m  1:14.08 150m  1:55.48 200m  2:34.97250m  3:17.57300m  4:00.73350m  4:36.90400m  5:12.07 
23. Frazer RIACH 12 Stockport Mo   5:13.70  432  
 50m    33.33 100m  1:14.01 150m  1:52.76 200m  2:30.93250m  3:15.53300m  4:01.00350m  4:37.54400m  5:13.70 
24. Adam FROST 15 Satellite   5:15.41  425  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:11.46 150m  1:50.75 200m  2:30.42250m  3:15.12300m  4:02.83350m  4:40.11400m  5:15.41 
25. Ashley HOGG 12 Winsford   5:16.00  423  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:11.16 150m  1:53.58 200m  2:35.16250m  3:19.08300m  4:04.38350m  4:41.53400m  5:16.00 
26. David CRANE 14 Wirral Metro   5:16.56  421  
 50m    34.57 100m  1:14.72 150m  1:54.41 200m  2:32.60250m  3:19.41300m  4:05.98350m  4:41.72400m  5:16.56 
27. Andrew MCLAY 14 Warrington W   5:18.49  413  
 50m    34.11 100m  1:14.26 150m  1:54.92 200m  2:35.02250m  3:17.79300m  4:02.79350m  4:41.30400m  5:18.49 
28. Harrison J COULTER 11 Stockport Mo   5:21.37  402  
 50m    33.62 100m  1:13.16 150m  1:55.65 200m  2:37.63250m  3:24.87300m  4:13.14350m  4:48.25400m  5:21.37 
29. Michael EASTWOOD 17 Crewe Flyers   5:21.58  401  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:12.23 150m  1:53.82 200m  2:33.87250m  3:17.62300m  4:02.73350m  4:42.72400m  5:21.58 
30. Samuel JAMES 12 Winsford   5:23.86  393  
 50m    34.50 100m  1:15.04 150m  1:57.22 200m  2:38.70250m  3:24.04300m  4:11.05350m  4:48.22400m  5:23.86 
31. Adam POOLE 12 Warrington W   5:25.95  385  
 50m    34.48 100m  1:14.30 150m  1:56.87 200m  2:38.56250m  3:24.94300m  4:11.75350m  4:49.87400m  5:25.95 
32. Bradley HINBEST 13 Crewe Flyers   5:26.58  383  
 50m    33.58 100m  1:12.25 150m  1:54.91 200m  2:36.06250m  3:25.05300m  4:15.35350m  4:52.25400m  5:26.58 
33. Simon ELLERSHAW 12 Co Chester   5:26.87  382  
 50m    35.00 100m  1:17.06 150m  1:57.96 200m  2:38.48250m  3:26.82300m  4:16.26350m  4:52.47400m  5:26.87 
34. Oliver CROSBY 11 Stockport Mo   5:27.52  380  
 50m    36.09 100m  1:17.25 150m  1:57.64 200m  2:37.76250m  3:26.17300m  4:14.65350m  4:52.33400m  5:27.52 
35. James COLLINS 13 Warrington W   5:27.76  379  
 50m    33.46 100m  1:14.39 150m  1:56.58 200m  2:37.88250m  3:26.86300m  4:16.21350m  4:52.88400m  5:27.76 
36. Scott HELSBY 12 Stockport Mo   5:29.83  372  
 50m    33.07 100m  1:12.24 150m  1:54.85 200m  2:36.21250m  3:24.47300m  4:15.33350m  4:53.70400m  5:29.83 
37. Matthew SULLIVAN 13 Warrington W   5:32.24  364  
 50m    36.28 100m  1:18.15 150m  1:58.48 200m  2:40.06250m  3:28.58300m  4:18.81350m  4:56.68400m  5:32.24 
38. Jacob WASS 12 Warrington W   5:37.09  348  
 50m    35.66 100m  1:19.20 150m  2:00.39 200m  2:41.67250m  3:32.78300m  4:23.37350m  5:01.42400m  5:37.09 
39. Dean BORG 13 Wirral Metro   5:38.28  345  
 50m    34.98 100m  1:18.76 150m  2:04.19 200m  2:48.72250m  3:34.13300m  4:22.00350m  5:01.04400m  5:38.28 
40. Samuel GOLDRICK 12 Stockport Mo   5:39.27  342  
 50m    35.86 100m  1:17.98 150m  2:03.11 200m  2:46.76250m  3:36.71300m  4:25.70350m  5:03.58400m  5:39.27 
41. Bradley HARRISON 13 Warrington W   5:43.32  330  
 50m    37.40 100m  1:21.28 150m  2:01.47 200m  2:41.67250m  3:34.46300m  4:26.86350m  5:05.40400m  5:43.32 
42. Aaron FAIRFAX 12 Stockport Mo   5:43.78  328  
 50m    37.72 100m  1:20.95 150m  2:05.98 200m  2:49.87250m  3:37.48300m  4:24.84350m  5:04.40400m  5:43.78 
43. Eric NI YAN 12 Stockport Mo   5:52.05  306  
 50m    40.25 100m  1:26.65 150m  2:09.47 200m  2:52.48250m  3:40.63300m  4:30.67350m  5:11.26400m  5:52.05 
44. Aaron GLOVER 12 Crewe Flyers   5:53.17  303  
 50m    38.21 100m  1:23.28 150m  2:09.40 200m  2:54.72250m  3:46.36300m  4:39.06350m  5:16.67400m  5:53.17 
45. Gregory STEWART 10 Stockport Mo   5:56.01  296  
 50m    37.87 100m  1:21.55 150m  2:05.87 200m  2:49.61250m  3:43.78300m  4:38.59350m  5:17.94400m  5:56.01 
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46. Stanley MAINWARING 11 Warrington W   6:05.75  273  
 50m    38.05 100m  1:25.61 150m  2:11.07 200m  2:56.60250m  3:50.75300m  4:45.95350m  5:26.14400m  6:05.75 
47. Luke COX 11 Stockport Mo   6:06.07  272  
 50m    40.11 100m  1:28.22 150m  2:13.65 200m  2:58.16250m  3:51.63300m  4:47.01350m  5:27.78400m  6:06.07 
48. Sam BOLTON 11 Trafford Met   6:08.87  266  
 50m    39.86 100m  1:29.14 150m  2:16.03 200m  3:00.21250m  3:53.64300m  4:48.55350m  5:29.63400m  6:08.87 
49. Elliot PICKFORD 10 Wirral Metro   6:09.33  265  
 50m    41.28 100m  1:29.86 150m  2:13.98 200m  2:57.62250m  3:53.73300m  4:50.39350m  5:30.12400m  6:09.33 
50. Luke KEARSLAKE 10 Stockport Mo   6:11.80  259  
 50m    40.51 100m  1:30.04 150m  2:17.59 200m  3:03.97250m  3:58.80300m  4:53.56350m  5:33.25400m  6:11.80 
51. Benjamin ARKLE 11 Satellite   6:12.07  259  
 50m    41.92 100m  1:34.61 150m  2:21.52 200m  3:07.33250m  3:57.65300m  4:49.28350m  5:32.63400m  6:12.07 
52. Jack SHILLINGLAW 11 Wirral Metro   6:19.28  244  
 50m    41.49 100m  1:31.96 150m  2:21.32 200m  3:09.44250m  4:02.60300m  4:57.93350m  5:39.75400m  6:19.28 
53. Fionn CARMAN 10 Stockport Mo   6:20.02  243  
 50m    41.76 100m  1:29.33 150m  2:16.62 200m  3:02.71250m  3:57.92300m  4:55.05350m  5:38.14400m  6:20.02 
54. Jack BONIFACE 10 Bebington   6:25.21  233  
 50m    45.79 100m  1:42.55 150m  2:29.80 200m  3:16.13250m  4:07.57300m  5:01.33350m  5:44.26400m  6:25.21 
55. Caleb ST HILL 10 Co Chester   6:32.93  220  
 50m    45.67 100m  1:44.20 150m  2:34.12 200m  3:23.50250m  4:16.23300m  5:09.71350m  5:53.37400m  6:32.93 
56. Nicholas MORGAN 10 Wirral Metro   6:38.40  211  
 50m    49.35 100m  1:44.10 150m  2:31.40 200m  3:18.03250m  4:16.15300m  5:13.80350m  5:57.23400m  6:38.40 
57. Connor DERRY 11 Stockport Mo   6:51.86  191  
 50m    49.05 100m  1:50.49 150m  2:40.87 200m  3:30.52250m  4:25.13300m  5:20.84350m  6:07.25400m  6:51.86 
  Liam ROSCOE 11 Warrington W  DNC    
  Nathan WINSTANLEY 13 Stockport Mo  DNC    
  Daniel MEARS 12 Crewe Flyers  DQ ST-    
  Tim MAINWARING 13 Warrington W  DQ T-3L    
  Robert HILTON 14 Wallasey  DQ T-6L    
  Matthew PROFFITT 15 Satellite  DQ T-10L    
  Matthew LINFORD 14 Birkenhead  DQ T-10L    
EVENT 703 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly    
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Imogen YOUNG 9  Warrington W   3:41.27  162     48.49  1:44.92  2:44.85 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Anna DUNCAN 10 Hoylake   3:01.73  293     40.86  1:28.30  2:16.70 
2. Elizabeth HARRIS 10 Satellite   3:04.45  280     39.98  1:28.25  2:18.59 
3. Madeleine CROMPTON 10 Stockport Mo   3:08.50  263     39.26  1:27.01  2:18.37 
4. Kate LINFORD 10 Birkenhead   3:24.16  207     45.66  1:39.40  2:33.17 
5. Jessica WILLIAMS 10 Wirral Metro   3:24.84  204     40.64  1:32.85  2:29.73 
6. Ellie BARKER 10 Stockport Mo   3:25.51  202     44.84  1:37.62  2:31.52 
7. Cerys HOPE 10 Ellesmere Pt   3:38.29  169     46.52  1:44.59  2:43.71 
  Georgia WILLIAMS 10 Co Chester  DQ T-4L       
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Molly TINKER 11 Stockport Mo   2:42.01  414     35.69  1:16.31  1:58.52 
2. Molly ROODHOUSE 11 Stockport Mo   2:46.68  380     36.04  1:19.40  2:03.47 
3. Hollie BYRON 11 Warrington W   2:47.61  374     35.54  1:18.46  2:03.87 
4. Abbie PARTON 11 Wirral Metro   2:54.30  332     37.36  1:21.23  2:08.14 
5. Siobhan HARRISON 11 Warrington W   2:57.09  317     38.43  1:25.78  2:13.08 
6. Rebecca Jayne COWTAN11 Stockport Mo   3:01.74  293     39.14  1:26.43  2:15.79 
7. Tori SOPP 11 Wirral Metro   3:07.85  265     39.47  1:27.95  2:18.12 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Olivia HOGG 12 Wirral Metro   2:39.50  434     35.32  1:15.66  1:57.40 
2. Alicia PIERCE 12 Warrington W   2:47.11  377     36.09  1:19.48  2:05.31 
3. Toni BRUCE 12 Stockport Mo   2:48.52  368     37.26  1:19.89  2:04.31 
4. Tanisha ORCHARD 12 Dane Valley   2:51.34  350     36.94  1:20.42  2:06.31 
5. Alison STEELE 12 Halton   2:57.46  315     37.89  1:21.98  2:10.57 
6. Katie HUANE 12 Stockport Mo   2:59.21  306     35.96  1:20.48  2:09.96 
7. Ciara STANDING 12 Stockport Mo   3:10.99  252     37.92  1:25.04  2:17.19 
8. Stephanie BELL 12 Sandbach   3:13.60  242     41.67  1:32.06  2:24.44 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Bethany YOUNG 13 Warrington W   2:26.59  559     32.41  1:09.10  1:47.70 
2. Laura MULLANY 13 Stockport Mo   2:27.83  545     33.81  1:12.04  1:50.03 
3. Chloe E- FLETCHER 13 Stockport Mo   2:36.69  457     34.11  1:13.41  1:54.31 
4. Ellie Ann BAGSHAW 13 Stockport Mo   2:47.08  377     36.09  1:17.35  2:01.40 
5. Jasmine HANNA-DONELLY13 Trafford Met   2:55.93  323     37.63  1:21.41  2:08.43 
6. Corinne ROSS 13 Stockport Mo   3:00.51  299     39.36  1:25.34  2:13.77 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Lillie TEW-WEAVER 14 Stockport Mo   2:24.89  579     32.19  1:08.91  1:46.96 
2. Leah EVANS 14 Warrington W   2:25.01  577     31.60  1:08.26  1:46.51 
3. Alexandra RIACH 14 Stockport Mo   2:28.59  537     32.99  1:10.45  1:49.74 
4. Shannon BREALEY 14 Stockport Mo   2:30.76  514     33.67  1:11.81  1:50.90 
5. Isabella CENTELEGHE 14 Satellite   2:34.07  481     33.41  1:11.98  1:52.24 
6. Philippa DOYLE 14 Wirral Metro   2:42.41  411     32.30  1:11.68  1:56.36 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Aimee HARVEY 15 Warrington W   2:21.22  625     31.78  1:07.38  1:44.06 
2. Katie BENNETT 15 Satellite   2:25.79  568     32.18  1:08.48  1:46.73 
3. Sophie PYATT 15 Stockport Mo   2:28.53  537     32.97  1:10.61  1:49.67 
4. Heather HULME 15 Alsager   2:38.66  441     33.93  1:13.89  1:56.14 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Rebecca PYE 16 Warrington W   2:20.14  640     31.13  1:06.02  1:42.47 
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  Points  50 100 150 
1. Rebecca PYE 16 Warrington W   2:20.14  640     31.13  1:06.02  1:42.47 
2. Aimee HARVEY 15 Warrington W   2:21.22  625     31.78  1:07.38  1:44.06 
3. Lillie TEW-WEAVER 14 Stockport Mo   2:24.89  579     32.19  1:08.91  1:46.96 
4. Leah EVANS 14 Warrington W   2:25.01  577     31.60  1:08.26  1:46.51 
5. Katie BENNETT 15 Satellite   2:25.79  568     32.18  1:08.48  1:46.73 
6. Bethany YOUNG 13 Warrington W   2:26.59  559     32.41  1:09.10  1:47.70 
7. Laura MULLANY 13 Stockport Mo   2:27.83  545     33.81  1:12.04  1:50.03 
8. Sophie PYATT 15 Stockport Mo   2:28.53  537     32.97  1:10.61  1:49.67 
9. Alexandra RIACH 14 Stockport Mo   2:28.59  537     32.99  1:10.45  1:49.74 
10. Shannon BREALEY 14 Stockport Mo   2:30.76  514     33.67  1:11.81  1:50.90 
11. Isabella CENTELEGHE 14 Satellite   2:34.07  481     33.41  1:11.98  1:52.24 
12. Chloe E- FLETCHER 13 Stockport Mo   2:36.69  457     34.11  1:13.41  1:54.31 
13. Heather HULME 15 Alsager   2:38.66  441     33.93  1:13.89  1:56.14 
14. Olivia HOGG 12 Wirral Metro   2:39.50  434     35.32  1:15.66  1:57.40 
15. Molly TINKER 11 Stockport Mo   2:42.01  414     35.69  1:16.31  1:58.52 
16. Philippa DOYLE 14 Wirral Metro   2:42.41  411     32.30  1:11.68  1:56.36 
17. Molly ROODHOUSE 11 Stockport Mo   2:46.68  380     36.04  1:19.40  2:03.47 
18. Ellie Ann BAGSHAW 13 Stockport Mo   2:47.08  377     36.09  1:17.35  2:01.40 
19. Alicia PIERCE 12 Warrington W   2:47.11  377     36.09  1:19.48  2:05.31 
20. Hollie BYRON 11 Warrington W   2:47.61  374     35.54  1:18.46  2:03.87 
21. Toni BRUCE 12 Stockport Mo   2:48.52  368     37.26  1:19.89  2:04.31 
22. Tanisha ORCHARD 12 Dane Valley   2:51.34  350     36.94  1:20.42  2:06.31 
23. Abbie PARTON 11 Wirral Metro   2:54.30  332     37.36  1:21.23  2:08.14 
24. Jasmine HANNA-DONELLY13 Trafford Met   2:55.93  323     37.63  1:21.41  2:08.43 
25. Siobhan HARRISON 11 Warrington W   2:57.09  317     38.43  1:25.78  2:13.08 
26. Alison STEELE 12 Halton   2:57.46  315     37.89  1:21.98  2:10.57 
27. Katie HUANE 12 Stockport Mo   2:59.21  306     35.96  1:20.48  2:09.96 
28. Corinne ROSS 13 Stockport Mo   3:00.51  299     39.36  1:25.34  2:13.77 
29. Anna DUNCAN 10 Hoylake   3:01.73  293     40.86  1:28.30  2:16.70 
30. Rebecca Jayne COWTAN11 Stockport Mo   3:01.74  293     39.14  1:26.43  2:15.79 
31. Elizabeth HARRIS 10 Satellite   3:04.45  280     39.98  1:28.25  2:18.59 
32. Tori SOPP 11 Wirral Metro   3:07.85  265     39.47  1:27.95  2:18.12 
33. Madeleine CROMPTON 10 Stockport Mo   3:08.50  263     39.26  1:27.01  2:18.37 
34. Ciara STANDING 12 Stockport Mo   3:10.99  252     37.92  1:25.04  2:17.19 
35. Stephanie BELL 12 Sandbach   3:13.60  242     41.67  1:32.06  2:24.44 
36. Kate LINFORD 10 Birkenhead   3:24.16  207     45.66  1:39.40  2:33.17 
37. Jessica WILLIAMS 10 Wirral Metro   3:24.84  204     40.64  1:32.85  2:29.73 
38. Ellie BARKER 10 Stockport Mo   3:25.51  202     44.84  1:37.62  2:31.52 
39. Cerys HOPE 10 Ellesmere Pt   3:38.29  169     46.52  1:44.59  2:43.71 
40. Imogen YOUNG 9  Warrington W   3:41.27  162     48.49  1:44.92  2:44.85 
  Georgia WILLIAMS 10 Co Chester  DQ T-4L       
 
 
 


